Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2007 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Cisco Security Monitoring, Analysis, and
Response System 4.3.1/5.3.1
The Cisco® Security Monitoring, Analysis, and Response System (Cisco Security MARS)
is an appliance-based, all-inclusive solution that provides unmatched insight and control
of your existing security deployment. Part of Cisco’s security management lifecycle, Cisco
Security MARS empowers your security and network organizations to identify, manage,

with supported version information, see:
Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2007 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 9 of 10
Additional Hardware Specifications
● Purpose-built 19-in. rack-mountable appliances; UL, VCCI, CE, and FCC part 15 approved
● Security-hardened OS with firewall with restricted services
● Two 10/100/1000-MB Ethernet interfaces
● DVD-ROM drive with recovery media
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page. Table 2 lists ordering information for Cisco
Security MARS.
Table 2. Cisco Security MARS Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number
Cisco Security MARS 20R CS-MARS-20R-K9
Cisco Security MARS 20 CS-MARS-20-K9
Cisco Security MARS 50 CS-MARS-50-K9
Cisco Security MARS 100e CS-MARS-100E-K9
Cisco Security MARS 100 CS-MARS-100-K9
Cisco Security MARS 200 CS-MARS-200-K9
Cisco Security MARS 110R CS-MARS-110R-K9
Cisco Security MARS 110R Upgrade License to CS-MARS-110-K9 CS-MARS-110-LIC-K9=
Cisco Security MARS 110 CS-MARS-110-K9
Cisco Security MARS 210 CS-MARS-210-K9
Cisco Security MARS GCm CS-MARS-GCm-K9
Cisco Security MARS GC CS-MARS-GC-K9
Cisco Security MARS GC2R CS-MARS-GC2R-K9
Cisco Security MARS GC2R upgrade license to CS-MARS-GC2-K9 CS-MARS-GC2-LIC-K9=
Cisco Security MARS GC2 CS-MARS-GC2-K9
Service and Support
Cisco offers a wide range of services programs to accelerate customer success. These innovative
services programs are delivered through a unique combination of people, processes, tools, and